   ADD:MAANSHAN INDUSTRIAL ZONE,SHAJING TOWN, BAOAN, SHENZEHN,GUANGDONG , CHINA
   Email: jddtech@gmail.com           Website: http://www.china-sleeving.com
Expandable Sleeving consists of flexible, flame-retardant woven polyester
monofilament that met RoHS stantard. The sleeving is able to expand up to
3 times its normal size and is used for bundling and protection of electrical
cables and hose in power-supply ,communication and automobile sectors.
●Material: polyester (PET) ,free from halogen,low smoke,flame-retardant.
●Temperature range : -30℃ ---- 125℃
●Flammability : self-extinguishing meets VW-1 of UL
●Standard coloursblack,grey,white,red,green,blue,yellow,purple,pink,
 orange,nacarat.
●Melting point：230℃±5
●Does not trap heat or humidity
●Rot-free
●Self-fitting over many shapes and sizes
●Self-extinguishing when used to encase typical non-flammable wires or
cables
●Fray resistant
●Approval : UL,SGS,RoHS
Part Number
SIZE
Material
Expandable  Range
Temperature Range Standard
Packing
mm inch mm  inch
JDD-PES-003 3MM 1/8" polyester 2.4--6.4 3/32"--1/4"  -94°F to 257°
F -70°C to 125°C 1000M/Roll
3280ft/Roll
JDD-PES-006 6MM 1/4" polyester 3.2--11.1 1/8"--7/16"  -94°F to 257°
F -70°C to 125°C 500M/Roll
1640ft/Roll
JDD-PES-008 8mm 5/16" polyester 6.4--12.7 1/4"--1/2"  -94°F to 257°
F -70°C to 125°C 350M/Roll
1148ft/Roll
JDD-PES-010 10mm 3/8" polyester 4.8--15.9 3/16"--5/8"  -94°F to 257°
F -70°C to 125°C 350M/Roll
1148ft/Roll
JDD-PES-012 12MM 1/2" polyester 6.4--19.1 1/4"--3/4"  -94°F to 257°
F -70°C to 125°C 300M/Roll
984ft/Roll
JDD-PES-016 16MM 5/8" polyester 9.5--25.4 3/8"--1"  -94°F to 257°
F -70°C to 125°C 250M/Roll
820ft/Roll
JDD-PES-019 19MM 3/4" polyester 12.7--31.8 1/2"--1-1/4"  -94°F to 257°
F -70°C to 125°C 300M/Roll
984ft/Roll
JDD-PES-025 25MM 1" polyester 15.9--38.1 5/8"--1-1/2" -94°F to 257°
F -70°C to 125°C 200M/Roll
656ft/Roll
JDD-PES-032 32MM 1 -1/4" polyester 19.1--44.5 3/4"--1-3/4"  -94°F to 257°
F -70°C to 125°C 150M/Roll
492ft/Roll
JDD-PES-038 38MM 1 -1/2" polyester 25.4--63.5 1"--2-1/2"  -94°F to 257°
F -70°C to 125°C 100M/Roll
328ft/Roll
JDD-PES-045 45MM 1 -3/4" polyester 31.8--69.9 1-1/4"--2-3/4"  -94°F to 257°
F -70°C to 125°C 100M/Roll
328ft/Roll
JDD-PES-051 51MM 2" polyester 38.1--88.9 1-1/2"--3-1/2" -94°F to 257°
F -70°C to 125°C 100M/Roll
328ft/Roll
JDD-PES-064 64MM 2 -1/2" polyester 44.5--114.3 1-3/4"--4-1/2" -94°F to 257°
F -70°C to 125°C 100M/Roll
328ft/Roll
JDD-PES-076 76MM 3" polyester 63.5--120.7 2-1/2"--4-3/4" -94°F to 257°
F -70°C to 125°C 100M/Roll
328ft/Roll